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Part#: 35A-SA-SE

Tweezers - 1 Star Straight Flat Point - Anti-Mag. SS
Ideal for picking flat objects off a flat surface

The 35A-SA-SE straight broad tipped tweezer is ideal for picking flat
objects off a flat surface. The tips are .29" x .01". It features serrated
handles for better control. It is made of anti-magnetic stainless steel and

is 4.75" long.

* Precision Level
* Material
e Surface Resistivity
e Shape
Tip Size
* Tip Angle
* Tip Length
¢ Body Width
* Body Height
* OAL
* Weight (0z)
e UPC
* Schedule B
* ECCN
* UNSPSC Code
* Country of Origin
e Group

*

Anti-Mag. SS
Conductive
Straight

Straight

0.393" (9.83mm)
.06" (1.5mm)
4.75" (118.75mm)
1

662847003806
8203.20.20.00
EAR99

27112105
Pakistan

Large Flat Tips
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